

Record of Measurement

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w-	L029 to Muslinarayanpur				
	hall taluk (missing link)				
Situation/ Block	Saraighat Bhaptiyach				
Agency -	M/s Ganapati Construct P. Ltd Supaul				
length =	0.700 Km				
Date of measurement start -	14/3/2024				
Agreement no and date -	17MBD/NEWMAINT Policy 2018/23-24				

1) Clearing and grubbing road
land (By hand mean)
— Comp —

$$2 \text{ Side} \times 23 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1 \text{ m} = 1380 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \text{ Side} \times 10 \text{ m} \times 1 = 20 \text{ m}$$

$$\underline{1400 \text{ m}^2}$$

$$\approx 0.14 \text{ Ha}$$

2) Construction of Subgrade and
earthen shoulder — Comp —

$$2 \text{ Side} \times 23 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1 \text{ m} \times 0.350 = 483 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \text{ side} \times 10 \text{ m} \times 1 \times 0.350 = 7 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\underline{490 \text{ m}^3}$$

Continuation

Particulars	Date of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.
12) main Board inform Road				
— Corp — 4th				
Outy vide TMOP-6				
= 4 No				
@ 12027.60				
= 4810.40				
total = 1667989.79				
GST 18% = 300238.76				
LCG 1% = 16679.89				
S. Fee = 11242				
G.H = 1996153.00				
(-) 0.11% below Quoted rate				
= 2196.26				
Net = 1993957.61				
2 1993958/-				
1993953 = P				
Sum 20/04/2014				
o/p				
S. Fee				
GST — 1993953 x 83.281%				
= 1660584 = P				
Allotment Received ₹ 20,00,000 = P				
Vide BRRDA Letter No. 86 dt. 24.7.14				
S. Fee — 22647 = P 12366				

Continuation

PTO

Memo of Payment
1st Qu AL bill

Bill value.
₹ 19,93,953 =

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
I-Tax	2%				39879 =
L-Cess	1%				19940 =
SGST	1%				16606 =
CGST	1%				16606 =
Royalty					20588 =
S-Fee					12366 =
SD 5%					99698 =
Deduction total					225683 =
E-Pay					17,68,270 =
Total					19,93,953 =

C.H. N.M. Policy 2018

Passed for Rs. 19,93,953 = (Rupees

Nineteen Lakh Ninety Three Thousand
Nine Hundred Fifty Three) Only
and pay Rs. 17,68,270 = (Rupees
Seventeen Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand
Two Hundred Seventy) Only through
CFMS.

Severin Kumar
02-8-2024
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Work Division, Birpur

01/8/2024

Continuation